NORWEST MORTGAGE	Deed to Se	gage/Deed of Trust/ ecure Debt	0000001555 LN# 522137
For Value Received	l, Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a Minn	esota corporation, hereby sells, a	ssigns and transfers to
	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/	MORTGAGE CORPORATION	
	LA NORTH CAROLINA	CORPORATION	
	P.C. BOX 31728		
	CHARLOTTE, N.C.	28231	
its successors and assig	gns all its right, title and interest in	n and to a certain mortgage/deer	
executed by <u>WILFR</u>	ED D MATTOS & DOTTLE	HATTOS	i or indevised unity deed
and bearing date the	22 day of	ANUARY A D 10 c	······································
Milt Rok Menecorder o	I KLAMATH	0	
in Book No	on on	2754	
on the <u>9TF</u> c	lay of	as Document I	No
IN WITN	ESS WHEREOF, Norwest Mod		A. D. 19 <u>90</u>
executed and delivered t	ESS WHEREOF, Norwest Mort	igage, inc., has caused this in	strument to be duly
ATTEST:			
By:		ORWEST MORTGAGE, INC?	
Its: Assistant Secretary Signed, sealed and delive	By Its ered in the presence of:		<u>ri Has</u> a AL
		가 이 관람은 이 사람은 가지? 이 가 이 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	
STATE OFMINN	ESOTA		
COUNTY OF HENN		SS.	
	J		-
Public in and for HE	of <u>MARCH</u> A. D.		
	Oblinty, person	ally appeared <u>CHRISCHR</u>	ISTENSEN
Norwest Mortgage, Inc., a	who being duly sworn, did say the	hat (he/she) is the <u>ASST</u> .	SECRETARY of
corporate seal of said cor	a Minnesota corporation, that the poration, that said instrument we	ie seal affixed to the foregoing	instrument is the
by authority of its Board o	f Directors, and the said CHR	IS CHRISTENSEN	
he execution of said instru	ument to be his/her voluntary ac	t and deed and the voluntary ac	acknowledged
			and deed of said
	notarial seal the day and year la	st above written.	<u> </u>
OF OREGON, anty of Klamath ss.	<u>Х</u>	Budget Mi	mty & State
r record at request of:		DRIDGET MINE	******
Norma- A M	lan an a	NOTARY PUBLIC	··· }
<u>Norwest Mtge. 1</u> 7th day of <u>Feb</u>		MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	

Fee, \$8.00

4